
TUTOR LIST 
 

Name  Subjects  Contact Information 

Ms. Susan Bass  Math/ELA, Gr. 1­5  sbass@westwood.k12.ma.us 

Mrs. Linda Doherty  Math/ELA and Wilson Reading, Gr. K­5  doherty5@aol.com 
P:  (617) 640­3343 

Ms. Lauren Eaton  Special Education/Regular Education 
ELA­Wilson/Edmark; Writing­Project 
Read; Math Grades K­5 

leaton@westwood.k12.ma.us 

Ms. Stacey Hartwell  Reading, Writing, and Math  Gr. K­5  shartwell@westwood.k12.ma.us 

Ms. Catherine Warren  K­3 all subjects; ELA for Gr. 4&5  warrencf7@gmail.com  
P: ( 508)­654­8633 

Miss Karen MacDonald  ELA/Math  Gr. 1­3 
 

kmacdonald@westwood.k12.ma.us 

Ms. Lynne McDonnell  Gr. 1­5, reading, writing, math  lynne.mcdonnell@verizon.net 

Mrs. Carole Pettit  Language Arts, Gr. 3­5  P: (781) 929­5455 

Mrs. Tina French  ELA, Gr. K­2  P:  (781) 223­4515  or 
cfrench@westwood.k12.ma.us 
 

Mrs. Allison Finocchi  Math/ELA, Gr. 3 & 4  P: (508) 479­4788 
E: ​AFinocchi@westwood.k12.ma.us  

Ms. Janice Ivatts  K­3 Math  P:  (781) 956­7942 
jivatts@westwood.k12.ma.us 

 
School Committee Policy​: No teacher will tutor for pay a student who is a member of his [or her] class. Tutorial assistance to students 
will be considered a normal responsibility of the teacher, except in extenuating circumstances. A private tutor's inclusion on this list does 
not constitute an endorsement by the Westwood Public Schools of these individuals, their qualifications or their ability as tutors and 
assumes no responsibility for the performance or actions of the tutors.  The Westwood Public Schools does not complete background 
checks or review academic credentials of non­employees who wish to be listed as tutors. Parents are advised to request and check a 
tutor's references. [Policy GCRD]. 
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